
CENTRALIZATOR CRESCATORI

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

1 MODEL M.+RADI G. PITESTI 6 802.1591 1068.529

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 41.3669 136.570 1112p. 44c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 67.5910 225.866 577p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 94.2698 151.404 1082p. 41c.

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 121.6697 136.604 1126p. 39c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 170.6485 174.858 586p. 24c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 306.6132 243.227 499p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

2 PIETRARU+MIHAI PITESTI 6 1123.6617 1068.126

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 7.1943 136.458 1112p. 44c.

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 30.1954 136.491 1126p. 39c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 46.2107 151.322 1082p. 41c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 145.0512 174.789 586p. 24c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 428.0762 225.839 577p. 24c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 466.9339 243.227 499p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

3 IVANESCU IONUT+MARIUS PITESTI 6 1574.6381 1097.380

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 109.7123 136.977 1112p. 44c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 199.3068 223.171 577p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 238.4473 150.447 1082p. 41c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 255.9727 173.422 586p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 338.3333 173.415 600p. 24c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 432.8657 239.948 499p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

4 FAM. ACHIMESCU PITESTI 5 246.7982 825.959

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 16.8739 136.777 1126p. 39c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 23.3813 136.743 1112p. 44c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 61.4334 174.976 586p. 24c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 69.3240 225.924 577p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 75.7856 151.539 1082p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

5 VOICA FLORIN MARACINENI 5 1194.5275 928.421

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 119.2237 152.249 1082p. 41c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 176.7764 222.780 577p. 24c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 256.5130 238.636 499p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 285.0000 174.670 600p. 24c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 357.0144 140.086 1112p. 44c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

6 TANASE ADRIAN PITESTI 4 430.8340 672.573

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 48.5611 135.996 1112p. 44c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 81.4558 225.925 577p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 136.5187 174.622 586p. 24c.

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 164.2984 136.030 1126p. 39c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

7 CIRJE + GHEORGHE PITESTI 4 612.0709 768.282

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 44.3623 155.367 1082p. 41c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 150.3006 243.717 499p. 24c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 162.9116 227.481 577p. 24c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 254.4964 141.717 1112p. 44c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

8 CALINA RAZVAN BASCOV 4 917.4252 627.595

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 166.9627 145.301 1126p. 39c.

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 220.0000 179.647 600p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 262.4769 157.381 1082p. 41c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 267.9856 145.266 1112p. 44c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

9 DELIU CATALIN MARACINENI 4 1047.0838 703.238

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 83.6178 174.022 586p. 24c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 265.2877 140.083 1112p. 44c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 314.6293 237.366 499p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 383.5490 151.767 1082p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

10 CRISTESCU MARIUS PITESTI 4 1075.4343 800.331

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 135.1820 226.223 577p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 189.4198 177.262 586p. 24c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 269.8706 154.458 1082p. 41c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 480.9619 242.388 499p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

11 PACIOIANU TRAIAN MARACINENI 4 1159.2535 809.619

BACAU* 25.09.2010 166.3327 238.701 499p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 256.6667 174.144 600p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 264.5052 174.150 586p. 24c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 471.7489 222.624 1115p. 45c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

12 BURTEA FLORIN MARACINENI 4 1163.4270 604.847

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 71.1645 151.758 1082p. 41c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 204.7781 174.280 586p. 24c.

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 436.9449 139.422 1126p. 39c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 450.5395 139.387 1112p. 44c.
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Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

13 ION ALBERTO PITESTI 4 1356.6141 661.313

BACAU* 25.09.2010 216.4329 238.602 499p. 24c.

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 298.4015 136.570 1126p. 39c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 406.4748 136.535 1112p. 44c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 435.3049 149.606 1082p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

14 PANA DAN PITESTI 3 902.1849 500.775

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 193.3454 142.619 1112p. 44c.

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 330.0000 179.075 600p. 24c.

RAMNICU SARAT II 12.09.2010 378.8395 179.081 586p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

15 NECULA IONUT PITESTI 3 1008.4573 496.390

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 314.3872 135.494 1126p. 39c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 337.9550 225.436 577p. 24c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 356.1151 135.460 1112p. 44c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

16 VASILESCU STELIAN STEFANESTI 2 144.6126 315.137

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 27.2374 168.927 1028p. 43c.

BUZAU1 28.08.2010 117.3752 146.210 1082p. 41c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

17 CHIRICIOIU BOGDAN PITESTI 2 651.6870 368.242

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 239.2086 141.277 1112p. 44c.

ADJUD* 19.09.2010 412.4784 226.965 577p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

18 SORESCU MIHAI BASCOV 2 757.0504 287.634

URZICENI 1 15.08.2010 368.5612 143.834 1126p. 39c.

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 388.4892 143.800 1112p. 44c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

19 DIN CRISTIAN PITESTI 2 816.1022 419.243

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 265.0000 175.379 600p. 24c.

BACAU* 25.09.2010 551.1022 243.864 499p. 24c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

20 FILIP ION BASCOV 1 77.3381 145.189

URZICENI 2 22.08.2010 77.3381 145.189 1112p. 44c.

Nr. Crescator Adresa CL. Concurs Data Punctaj Distanta NrPor. Cresc.

21 BRICEAG CRISTI MARACINENI 1 87.5486 174.335

RAMNICU SARAT I 05.09.2010 87.5486 174.335 1028p. 43c.
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